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Name

GY Usenbach 1976 e V.

e Fa%

e rmann Daned
Hamgch Roman
Tauy Sophe
Scharbech Marws
Kapeie Fadan

KraftWerkstatt Lbrrach

fchaom Sophie

L g Jonas

Sa™an Stvan

Stoter Marws

B2 ner A2

Nguyen PhiLong

Protous Jan (AK)

\\,\. QP wfbff

Nikias Heizmann
Frotokolituhrer

Jahrgang

2008
1896
1095
2003
2001
2006

2005
1995
2006
2004
1996
1895
1986

K3-Gw

$3.00 Ko
B0 90 Kg
104.40 Kg
60.60 Kg
86.10 Kg
70.00 Kg

5§5.90 Kg
64.00 Kg
87.80 Kg
70.90 Xg
68.50 Kg
81.00 Kg
88.70 Kg

GV ...:,.:E:: 1976 oV - KraftWerkstatt Lorach
Ort, (renbach

RI-Gw _ Relssen
1 2 3 Pht.
37.0 52 5% 55 18.6
60.9 90 95 100 19.1
102.0 100 105 108 3.0
26.5 34 37 39 16.5
86.1 77 82 87 0.0
66.5 55 59 62 0.0
50.6
20.5 44 47 50 29.5
57.5 80 83 83 22.5
87.8 100 105 140 17.2
68.0 73 78 84 16.0
35.0 40 44 50 9.0
81.0 75 86 80 0.0
88.7 45 50 55 0.0

S R M

67
110
135
47
160

58
90
110
90
60
95
65

bt/ .!;aia?ao\mﬂa:‘gg.:i

Ergetins.
Swger:
Stossen

2 3 PLt.

71 74 376 s29 g 950
45 v 9.1 210 %g 427
140 345 2380 245 #g 410

55 53 235 97 ¥g 340
195 136 139 192 g 229

70 74 25 13349 75

159 2096

€3 58 425 113 %g 720

95 66 375 175 €g 60.0
115 120 323 225 g 454

95 95 230 180 «g €40

65 2 308 103 kg 390
100 105 240 185 ¥g 240

78 73 0o 128 xg 090
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